

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

Name of Office: **BOHOL 2ND DEO**
Office Location : **Ubay, Bohol**

FINAL ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR FY 2024

PROCUREMENT SCHEDULE										
P.R. No. ¹	Contract Package (Description)	Procurement Method	ABC ² (Fund Source)	Pre-Procurement Conference (1 c.d.)	Advertisement (7 c.d.)	Pre-Bid Conference (1 c.d.) 12 od before submission of bid	Submission and Receipts of Bids (1 c.d.)	Bid Evaluation (1 c.d.)	Post-Qualification (1 c.d.)	Award of Contract (2 c.d.)
	Common Office Supplies									
	1. Common Office Supplies	shopping	6,138,822.62							
	2. Common Computer Supplies/Consumables	shopping	13,172,981.90							
	3. Common Janitorials Supplies	shopping	963,860.70							
	4. Common Office Equipment	shopping	4,268,569.00							
	5. IT Equipment and Software	shopping	30,962,733.59							
	6. Common Electrical Supplies	shopping	1,462,373.50							
	7. Other Categories	Public Bidding/Shopping	117,084,804.77							
	INVENTORY									
	1. Inventory/Common Office Supplies	shopping	881,625.50							
	2. Inventory/Common Computer Supplies	shopping	2,559,684.90							
	3. Inventory/Common Office Devices	shopping	113,165.80							
	4. Inventory/Common Janitorials Supplies	shopping	217,229.12							
	5. Inventory/Common Office Equipment	shopping	151,472.00							
	6. Inventory/IT Equipment and Software		161,200.00							
Total Budget Amount			Php	178,138,523.40						

PREPARED BY:

RECOMMENDED BY:

APPROVED BY:


PRIMITIVA E. ABAN
Procurement Engineer


MARTIN A. PELAPODA
BAC Chairman


FERNANDO J. TALAGOSA
OIC - District Engineer

¹PR No. = Purchase Request No.

²ABC = Approved Budget for the Contract

The BAC Secretariat shall consolidate all the Project Procurement Management Plans (PPMP) prepared by the Project Management Offices (PMOs) into an Annual Procurement Plan (APP). The APP shall bear the approval of the head of the procuring entity. Updating the PPMP and the consolidated APP shall be undertaken every six (6) months or as often as required by the head of the procuring entity.

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

NAME OF OFFICE: MAINTENANCE SECTION
Office Location: Bldg 2ND DECS, UBAY, BICOL

UPDATED PROJECT PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT PLAN FOR FY 2024

P.R. No. 1	Contract Package (Description)	Procurement Method	1ST QTR.	2ND QTR.	3RD QTR.	4TH QTR.	ABC's (Fund Source)	PROCUREMENT SCHEDULE								
								Pre-Bid Conference (1 c.d.)	Advertisement (7 c.d.)	Conference (1 c.d.) 12 cd before submission of bid	Submission and Receipts of Bids (1 c.d.)	Bid Evaluation (1 c.d.)	Post-Qualification (1 c.d.)	Award of Contract (2 c.d.)		
	Common															
	1. Common Office Supplies/ Goods	shopping	173,127.62	200,949.70	171,878.70	208,301.70	754,457.72									
	2. Common Computer Supplies/Consumable	shopping	965,850.00	941,760.00	990,550.00	965,850.00	3,759,010.00									
	3. Common Janitorial Supplies	shopping	1,000.00	11,038.40	10,398.40	15,781.40	40,218.20									
	4. Common Office Equipment	shopping	222,751.00		353,050.00		575,801.00									
	5. IT Equipment and Software	shopping/ public Bidding	1,655,080.00	262,880.00	372,490.00	1,292,870.00	4,583,120.00									
	6. Common Electrical Supplies	shopping	1,221,735.50	38,820.00	42,645.00	300.00	1,603,503.50									
	7. Other Categories	shopping/ public Bidding	49,866,972.78	16,107,347.25	29,352,803.19	18,466,377.55	113,793,500.77									
	INVENTORY															
	1. Inventory/ Common Office Supplies	shopping	45,500.00	8,000.00	45,950.00	3,295.00	102,245.00									
	2. Inventory/ Common Computer Supplies	shopping	13,607.50	16,297.50	4,398.00	11,950.00	46,205.00									
	3. Inventory/ Common Office Devices	shopping	2,736.50	24,637.50		5,457.50	32,831.50									
	4. Inventory/ Common Janitorial Supplies	shopping		5,229.62	775.00	226.00	6,230.62									
	5. Inventory/ Common Office Equipment	shopping	9,050.00	25,000.00	58,800.00		92,850.00									
	6. Inventory/ IT Equipment and Software	shopping	161,791.00				161,791.00									
	TOTAL EVERY QTR.		54,336,613.90	17,643,959.97	31,463,690.29	20,970,418.15	124,356,882.31									
	Total Budget Amount	Php	124,356,882.31													

PREPARED BY:

EVALUATED BY:

(To be included in the DPMH Budget Proposal)

RECOMMENDED BY:

APPROVED BY:

RODRIGO S. CERNILLO
Old Chief, Maintenance Section

MILAN B. VIRTUDAZO
Budget Officer II

DANIELA C. MENDOZA
Old Chief, District Engineer

FERNANDO J. TALAGA
Old Chief, Office of the District Engineer

1PR No. = Purchase Request No.

1ABC = Approved Budget for the Contract

The BAC Secretariat shall consolidate all the Project Procurement Management Plans (PPMP) prepared by the Project Management Offices (PMOs) into an Annual Procurement Plan (APP). The APP shall bear the approval of the head of the procuring entity. Updating the PPMP and the consolidated APP shall be undertaken every six (6) months or as often as required by the head of the procuring entity.

PPMP, FY 2024

Service/Job/NO : MAINTENANCE SECTION
District: DPW-Bebel 2nd District Engineering Office, Ubay, Bohol

[illegible]

ITEMIZED LIST OF GOODS
PPMP, FY 2024

Service/Project : MAINTENANCE SECTION
District: DPWH-Subdiv 2nd District Engineering Office, Uray, Bohol

Category / Name and Description / Specification	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL		1ST QTR		2ND QTR		3RD QTR		4TH QTR	
			QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT
Other Categories												
120 Brass Ball Valve 1/2"	PCS	1,050.00	1	1,050.00	1	1,050.00						
121 Brass Ball Valve 1"	PCS	1,500.00	1	1,500.00	1	1,500.00						
122 Fluted Aluminum Class Jalousie Frame	SETS	15,000.00										
123 Bins	PCS	375.00										
124 Bins (Standard)	PCS	1,700.00	70	119,000.00	30	51,000.00			40	68,000.00		
125 Bins w/ rat and weaver 10mm	PCS	255.00	400	102,000.00	200	51,000.00			200	51,000.00		
126 Bins w/ rat and weaver 15mm	PCS	355.00	400	142,000.00	200	71,000.00			200	71,000.00		
127 Bins w/ rat and weaver 20mm/25 mm	PCS	280.00	400	112,000.00	200	56,000.00			200	56,000.00		
128 Bins w/ rat and weaver 22	PCS	85.00	80	6,800.00	30	2,550.00			20	1,700.00		
129 Bins w/ rat and weaver stainless steel	PCS	30.00	400	12,000.00	200	6,000.00			200	6,000.00		
130 Bins w/ rat and weaver 10mm/25mm	PCS	75.00	400	30,000.00	200	15,000.00			200	15,000.00		
131 Bins w/ rat and weaver 10mm/25mm	PCS	100.00	3,000	300,000.00	1,000	100,000.00			500	50,000.00		
132 Bins	PCS	500.00	200	100,000.00					100	50,000.00		
133 Reinforce concrete surface wearing course, 140 Laid, 20mm Thick	m ²	8,800.00	600	5,280,000.00	200	1,760,000.00			200	1,760,000.00		
134 Cap with Drywall Large	PCS	400.00	400	160,000.00	200	80,000.00						
135 Carbon Fiber Plate	m ²	200.00										
136 Chair	PCS	4,500.00	40	180,000.00	20	90,000.00			20	90,000.00		
137 Conference Chair	PCS	400.00	14	5,600.00					14	5,600.00		
138 Cast Iron Pipe 200mm/300mm	PCS	5,000.00										
139 Cast Iron Pipe 300mm	PCS	4,000.00	80	320,000.00	30	120,000.00			30	120,000.00		
140 Cast Iron Pipe (Small, Medium, Large)	PCS	3,800.00	8	30,400.00					3	11,400.00		
141 Chain Saw	UNIT	11,000.00	20	220,000.00	10	110,000.00						
142 Concrete Bar 6mm/5"	PCS	800.00										
143 Concrete Bar 12mm/6"	PCS	21,000.00										
144 Concrete Bar 16mm/8"	PCS	4,500.00										
145 Concrete Bar 20mm/10"	PCS	5,500.00										
146 Concrete Bar 25mm/12"	PCS	5,500.00	100	550,000.00	50	275,000.00			50	275,000.00		
147 Concrete Bar 30mm/15"	PCS	5,000.00	50	250,000.00	20	100,000.00			200	1,000,000.00		
148 Concrete Bar 35mm/17"	PCS	800.00	800	640,000.00	200	160,000.00			200	160,000.00		
149 Concrete Bar 40mm/20"	PCS	2,000.00	8	16,000.00	2	10,000.00			2	10,000.00		
150 Concrete Bar 45mm/22"	PCS	2,500.00	20	50,000.00								
151 Concrete Bar 50mm/25"	PCS	3,000.00										
152 Concrete Bar 55mm/27"	PCS	3,500.00										
153 Concrete Bar 60mm/30"	PCS	4,000.00										
154 Concrete Bar 65mm/32"	PCS	4,500.00										
155 Concrete Bar 70mm/35"	PCS	5,000.00	20	100,000.00					20	100,000.00		
156 Concrete Bar 75mm/37"	PCS	5,500.00	40	220,000.00								
157 Concrete Bar 80mm/40"	PCS	6,000.00	50	300,000.00					20	120,000.00		
158 Concrete Bar 85mm/42"	PCS	6,500.00	1	6,500.00	1	6,500.00						
159 Concrete Bar 90mm/45"	PCS	7,000.00	1	7,000.00								
160 Concrete Bar 95mm/47"	PCS	7,500.00	1	7,500.00								
161 Concrete Bar 100mm/50"	PCS	8,000.00	1	8,000.00								
162 Concrete Bar 105mm/52"	PCS	8,500.00	1	8,500.00								
163 Concrete Bar 110mm/54"	PCS	9,000.00	1	9,000.00								
164 Concrete Bar 115mm/56"	PCS	9,500.00	1	9,500.00								
165 Concrete Bar 120mm/58"	PCS	10,000.00	1	10,000.00								
166 Concrete Bar 125mm/60"	PCS	10,500.00	1	10,500.00								
167 Concrete Bar 130mm/62"	PCS	11,000.00	1	11,000.00								
168 Concrete Bar 135mm/64"	PCS	11,500.00	1	11,500.00								
169 Concrete Bar 140mm/66"	PCS	12,000.00	1	12,000.00								
170 Concrete Bar 145mm/68"	PCS	12,500.00	1	12,500.00								
171 Concrete Bar 150mm/70"	PCS	13,000.00	1	13,000.00								
172 Concrete Bar 155mm/72"	PCS	13,500.00	1	13,500.00								
173 Concrete Bar 160mm/74"	PCS	14,000.00	1	14,000.00								
174 Concrete Bar 165mm/76"	PCS	14,500.00	1	14,500.00								
175 Concrete Bar 170mm/78"	PCS	15,000.00	1	15,000.00								

ITEMIZED LIST OF GOODS
PPMP, FY 2024

Service/Item/Spec: MAINTENANCE SECTION
District: DPMW, Bahal 2nd District Engineering Office, Uday, Bahal

Category / Item Description / Specification	UNIT	PRICE	QTY	TOTAL		EST QTY	AMOUNT	2ND QTY		3RD QTY		4TH QTY	
				AMOUNT	QTY			AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT	QTY
280 100% BHA (75mm)	PCS	120.00	150	18,000.00	60	6,250.00	-	-	50	6,250.00	50	6,250.00	50
281 Long Slap	PCS	700.00	200	140,000.00	100	70,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	100
282 Magna 305 Super Strength Non-cracking Alloy for All Beams Terminate (125,000 mm)	KGM	43,000.00	10	430,000.00	5	215,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	5
283 Magna 407-21703 (4.8 mm)	KGM	21,481.90	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
284 Magna 375 Super Tough, Weldable Flux Coated Torch Alloy (18" - 100% 17mm)	KGM	40,706.86	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
285 Magna 340 Rapid Repair Compound	PC	8,107.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
286 Main Distribution Panel Board Back-on Type 4 Breaker, w/ 50A	SET	175,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
287 Main Physical w/ 2M	MTM	800.00	15	7,200.00	-	-	-	2,500.00	5	2,500.00	5	2,500.00	-
288 Main Physical w/ 1M	MTM	800.00	40	32,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
289 Main Physical 17M	MTM	1,400.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
290 Main Physical 17M	MTM	1,310.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
291 Main Physical 14V/100	MTM	480.00	4	7,680.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
292 Main Physical Washer	UNIT	1,800.00	-	-	-	-	-	3,800.00	2	3,800.00	2	3,800.00	-
293 Main Physical 17M	UNIT	28,000.00	2	56,000.00	2	56,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
294 Main Physical 17M	PCS	6,480.00	2	12,960.00	2	12,960.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
295 Main Physical 17M	PCS	181.80	2	363.60	2	363.60	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
296 Main Physical 17M	PCS	88.20	4	352.80	4	352.80	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
297 Main Physical 17M	PCS	82.80	8	662.40	8	662.40	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
298 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	200	100,000.00	200	100,000.00	200	100,000.00	200	100,000.00	400
299 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	5	5,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
300 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
301 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
302 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
303 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
304 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
305 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
306 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
307 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
308 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
309 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
310 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
311 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
312 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
313 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
314 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
315 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
316 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
317 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
318 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
319 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
320 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
321 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
322 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
323 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
324 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
325 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
326 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
327 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
328 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
329 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
330 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
331 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
332 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
333 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
334 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
335 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
336 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
337 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
338 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
339 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
340 Main Physical 17M	PCS	1,000.00	10	10,000.00	1	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

ITEMIZED LIST OF GOODS
PPMP, FY 2024

Service/Unit : **MAINTENANCE SECTION**
Contract: **DPWH Bahel 2nd District Engineering Office, Ubay, Bohol**

Category / Notes and Description / Specifications		TOTAL		DISTRIBUTION BY QUARTERS				4TH QTR	
		UNIT	PRICE	QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT	QTY	AMOUNT
341	Plas Blot van 10x11x1 Loge	pcr	800.00	60	36,000.00			30	18,000.00
342	Putulad Cement	bags	300.00	800	240,000.00				
343	Plaster House Fabric 120cm	pcr	300.00						
344	Plaster (one-batch mortar) 20kg/bag	bags	1,500.00	330	495,000.00				
345	Pressure Washer w/ push cart	unit	15,500.00						
346	Plaster Epoxy	pcr	600.00	182	585,600.00			2	31,000.00
347	Plaster Patch	pcr	7,550.00	20	15,000.00			10	8,000.00
348	Plaster/Plastering exp./3mm thick Au. Sheet 80cm Curv	pcr	3,550.00						
349	Plaster/Plastering exp./3mm thick Au. Sheet 80cm Thirga	pcr	7,880.00						
350	Plaster/Plastering exp./3mm thick Au. Sheet 80cm Curv	pcr	7,880.00						
351	Plaster/Plastering exp./3mm thick Au. Sheet 80cm Thirga	pcr	7,880.00						
352	Protective Safety Gear/Exp	pcr	200.00	100	20,000.00	50	10,000.00	50	10,000.00
353	Protective Safety Gear/Exp	unit	50,000.00						
354	Putulad 200	unit	860.00						
355	Putulad 275	unit	84.40	3	253.20	3	253.20		
356	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	482.00	1	482.00	1	482.00		
357	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	600.00						
358	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	191.25	1	191.25	1	191.25		
359	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	1,800.00						
360	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	24,000.00						
361	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	188.96						
362	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	26.00						
363	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	60.00						
364	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
365	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
366	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
367	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
368	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
369	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
370	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
371	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
372	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
373	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
374	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
375	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
376	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
377	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
378	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
379	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
380	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
381	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
382	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
383	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
384	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
385	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
386	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
387	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
388	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
389	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
390	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
391	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
392	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
393	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
394	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
395	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
396	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
397	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
398	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
399	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
400	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
401	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
402	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
403	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
404	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
405	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
406	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
407	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
408	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
409	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
410	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
411	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
412	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
413	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
414	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
415	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
416	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
417	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
418	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
419	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
420	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
421	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
422	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
423	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
424	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
425	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
426	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
427	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
428	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
429	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
430	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
431	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
432	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
433	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
434	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
435	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
436	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
437	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
438	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
439	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
440	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
441	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
442	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
443	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
444	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
445	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
446	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
447	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
448	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
449	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
450	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
451	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
452	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
453	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
454	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
455	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
456	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
457	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
458	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
459	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
460	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
461	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
462	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
463	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
464	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
465	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
466	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
467	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
468	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
469	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
470	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
471	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
472	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
473	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
474	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
475	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
476	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
477	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
478	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
479	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
480	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
481	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
482	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
483	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
484	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
485	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
486	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
487	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
488	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
489	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
490	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
491	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
492	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
493	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
494	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
495	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
496	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
497	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
498	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
499	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
500	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
501	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
502	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
503	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
504	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
505	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
506	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
507	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
508	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
509	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
510	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
511	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
512	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
513	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
514	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
515	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
516	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
517	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
518	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
519	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
520	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
521	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
522	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
523	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
524	PVC Cement 20cm	pcr	225.00						
525	PVC Cement 2								

ITEMIZED LIST OF GOODS
PPMP, FY 2024

SAWANG/NO 1 MAINTENANCE SECTION
Contract: District-Behol 2nd District Engineering Office, Ubay, Bohol

Category / Material and Description / Specification	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL		DISTRIBUTION BY QUARTERS					
			QTY	AMOUNT	1 ST QTR.	2 ND QTR.	3 RD QTR.	4 TH QTR.		
GOODS										
186 Regularity Sign Thick Aluminum Sheet 750mm	PC	9,040.00	20	180,800.00	-	-	-	-	-	
187 Regularity Sign Thick Aluminum Sheet 800mmx1200mm	PC	12,000.00	30	360,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	
188 Regularity Sign Thick Aluminum Sheet 80 cm Octagon/Hexagon	PC	7,680.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
189 Regularity Sign Thick Aluminum Sheet 90 cm Triangle	PC	7,680.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
390 Rectangular	UNIT	207,000.00	4	1,656,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	
391 Rectangular	PC	1,600.00	20	32,000.00	5	9,000.00	5	9,000.00	5	8,000.00
392 Rectangular	PC	69.95	4	279.80	2	179.90	-	-	2	179.90
393 Rectangular	PC	70.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
394 Rectangular	PC	39,800.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
395 Rectangular	PC	3,750.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
396 Rectangular	PC	150.00	4	600.00	2	300.00	-	-	2	300.00
397 Rectangular	PC	1,250.00	75	93,750.00	60	62,500.00	25	31,250.00	-	-
398 Rectangular	PC	30.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
399 Rectangular	PC	815.00	1	815.00	-	-	-	-	1	815.00
400 Rectangular	PC	310.00	50	15,500.00	25	7,750.00	25	7,750.00	-	-
401 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	815.00	2	1,630.00	-	-	2	1,630.00	-	-
402 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	450.00	50	22,500.00	25	11,250.00	-	-	25	11,250.00
403 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	450.00	50	22,500.00	25	11,250.00	-	-	25	11,250.00
404 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	880.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
405 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	14,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
406 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	10,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
407 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	885.00	200	177,000.00	200	177,000.00	200	177,000.00	200	177,000.00
408 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	3,800.00	600	2,280,000.00	200	780,000.00	200	780,000.00	200	780,000.00
409 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	280.00	2	560.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
410 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	85,000.00	1	85,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
411 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	90.00	400	36,000.00	100	9,000.00	100	9,000.00	100	9,000.00
412 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	82.46	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
413 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	300.00	60	18,000.00	-	-	-	-	60	18,000.00
414 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	80.00	100	8,000.00	-	-	-	-	50	3,000.00
415 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	2,455.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
416 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	2,755.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
417 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	12,840.00	10	128,400.00	5	64,200.00	-	-	5	64,200.00
418 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	29.00	8	232.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
419 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	2,500.00	1	2,500.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
420 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	20,000.00	40	2,000,000.00	20	1,000,000.00	-	-	20	1,000,000.00
421 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	7,000.00	4	28,000.00	2	14,000.00	-	-	-	-
422 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	680.00	400	272,000.00	200	136,000.00	-	-	200	136,000.00
423 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	680.00	24	16,320.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
424 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	310.00	4	1,240.00	1	310.00	-	-	1	310.00
425 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	7,500.00	20	150,000.00	10	75,000.00	-	-	10	75,000.00
426 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	250.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
427 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	408.95	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
428 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	10.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
429 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	3.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
430 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	53,500.00	14	749,000.00	9	461,500.00	5	287,500.00	-	-
431 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	20.00	4	80.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
432 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	30.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
433 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	120,000.00	3	360,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
434 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	600,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
435 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	200,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
436 Sign Thick 87x271 Sign Thick Yellow 31x4	PC	600,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-